
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 529623 23/02523P 2M 7P 2P 3PD19/01/2019

 2 MISS IRWIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R10, P M2/2/2S. Cummins 530604 13/01502P 6P 6P 2P 7PB27/02/2019

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, M M3/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/01258M 7P 3P 4M 4PD02/05/2019

 4 DREAM LOVER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R6, P M3/2S. Kirby 537096 3/01174P 4P 6P 3P 5PB01/09/2019

 5 ELSIE BAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P M3/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/01153P 5M 5P 5P 8PB02/05/2019

 6 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R10, P M3/1A. Provest 532447 10/01123P 4P 5P 8M 7MB15/03/2019

 7 HECTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R6, P M3/2P. Meredith 538419 2/0876P 6P 3P 8Y 8PB25/09/2019

 8 POLISH PIEROGI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R10, P M3/2A. Provest 530493 5/0725P 5P 6P 8P 7PD13/02/2019

 9 CRACKLES STREET Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R2, P M3/2P. Meredith 538423 2/0708P 6M 5P 7P 8PB25/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P MX 516 MAXMEM

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAMILLA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Stiff 572216 1/02243P 1PB04/05/2022

 2 CHESTER KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Stiff 572220 1/02132P 1P 2PD04/05/2022

 3 SPRING EUREKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Board 568742 1/02021P (FEL)C 2PD08/02/2022

 4 STEEL PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 1/01923P 2P 2P 5P 1PD23/04/2021

 5 CINDY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Stiff 572221 1/01921P 2P 2P 3PB04/05/2022

 6 ENOUGH POWER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Mchattan 567256 2/01861P 8P 2P 4P 2PD07/01/2022

 7 LOW BEAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Duncan 564251 2/01741P 2P 5P 7P 1PB24/10/2021

 8 FUSION MINT Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Mcdonald 568963 2/01657P 1P 1PB10/02/2022

 9 FANCY MAL Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 2/11526P 1P 3P 4P 4YD20/10/2021

 10 FUSION FLOWER Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Mcdonald 568965 1/01511PB10/02/2022

 11 BUMPY GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Woodhead 569357 2/01411P 1P 6P 5YB13/02/2022

 12 IN THE SKY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Opetaia 572493 2/11351P 7P 4P 8Y 1YB18/01/2022

 13 MY OH MY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Pickering 566521 2/11355P 4P 1P 6P 4PB28/12/2021

 14 EL MASRI Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Swift 565430 1/01147P 1P 6P 3P 2PD23/11/2021

 15 BLACK CHIP Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Roz 563637 1/01081P 4P 8P 4P 4PD29/09/2021

 16 DARRYL KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Stiff 564214 2/11005C 6P 4C 6P 6PD12/10/2021

 17 BOGAN ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/0962P 6P 6P 8P 8PB11/03/2020

 18 ZEUS KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1S. Stiff 571371 0/01504P 2PD21/04/2022

 19 CANDICE KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1S. Stiff 572218 0/01492P 2P 5PB04/05/2022

 20 CONNIE KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1S. Stiff 572214 0/01343P 3P 5PB04/05/2022

 21 NANGAR SNIPER Grade order Maiden M/1R. Smith 561719 0/01173PD20/07/2021

 22 ALL ABOUT MARY 2 Grade order Maiden M/1D. Stojanov 566906 0/0546P 4P 8P 4Y 6YB18/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HAROLD TARO Last start winner DUB, 11/11/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Foley 554508 9/82911P 2P 3P 3P 4PD01/02/2021

 2 CLARE A CHANCE Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R7, P 1/1P. Braddon 539816 33/323064P 1P 4P 1P 2PB09/12/2019

 3 MIGHTY WATER BOY Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R7, P 1/1J. Bridge 559983 9/81297P 5P 6P 6P 2PD05/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VICTA TONY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 2/1/2V. Roz 555679 12/62182P 3P 7P 6P 4CD17/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MONEY SPIDER 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 11/102018P 4P 5P 4P 1PD05/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 11/91831P 5P 6P 4P 1PD25/06/2020

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 15/111411P 4P 7P 4P 6PB24/02/2020

 3 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132523P 2M 7P 2P 3PD19/01/2019

 4 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter DUB, 04/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/2R. Stevenson 563560 6/51983P 2P 1P 8P 7PD24/09/2021

 5 STEEL BOOTS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/1J. Windiate 561489 8/72194P 6P 6P 1P 1PB23/04/2021

 6 SECRET REBEL Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/1P. Braddon 550997 11/102226P 5P 3P 2P 6PB05/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 THOMAS EXPRESS Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R12, P 5/2P. Braddon 561235 3/22581P 3P 2P 2P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 COMMITMENT Last start winner DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21831P 5P 3P 4P 3PD26/11/2020

 3 FERRERO MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Braddon 567820 2/11501P 2P 4P 8P 7PB19/01/2022

 4 MY HOLDEN 2 Last start winner DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Watson 568593 1/01341P 2Y 7P 2YD04/02/2022

 5 MICHELLE KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R12, P 5/2B. O'Neil 563799 3/22192P 2P 4P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 6 FUSION FICTION Last start placegetter DUB, 10/06/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Mcdonald 548762 5/31892P 5P 7P 3P 1PD15/08/2020

 7 KARINYA KELLINA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/11/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Portelli 549416 1/01683P 4P 3P 2P 6PB06/09/2020

 8 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Pickering 561586 3/11622P 4P 1P 6P 5PD10/07/2021

 9 VALENTINO BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Trappett 563105 6/41503P 7P 4P 8P 1PD20/09/2021

 10 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/81502P 6P 6P 2P 7PB27/02/2019

 11 FLAMING ASTRID Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Braddon 566853 1/01442P 7P 4P 4P 3PB18/10/2021

 12 VANANDO Last start placegetter DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Duncan 564252 3/21412P 4P 2P 6P 8PB24/10/2021

 13 TRALEE HANNAH Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 14/111293P 5P 4P 8P 8PB25/06/2020

 14 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Foley 544660 2/11202P 6P 5P 5P 4PD03/04/2020

 15 ELSIE BAY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 533643 6/31153P 5M 5P 5P 8PB02/05/2019

 16 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Provest 532447 10/21123P 4P 5P 8M 7MB15/03/2019

 17 RUBY LION Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Tuntler 556490 2/11987P 1P 3P 2P 1PB16/03/2021

 18 GYPSY RICO Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Tuntler 558258 7/61704P 5P 2P 3Y 6PB18/03/2021

 19 SOLICITOR Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, P 5/3V. Roz 550661 4/11565P 2P 7P 2P 4PD17/07/2020

 20 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31536P 5P 2P 2P 5PB19/05/2021

 21 INTEGRITY GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R9, P 5/3C. O'Neil 562368 2/11526P 6P 3P 2Y 2YD21/08/2021

 22 GLITTER BRULEE Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R2, P 5/2A. Ginn 549370 3/21478P 7P 2P 1P 7PB27/08/2020

 23 ANNIKA ROSE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Braddon 566849 1/01425P 3P 1P 4P 2PB18/10/2021

 24 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547238 9/61265P 2P 7P 5P 5PD25/06/2020

 25 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R2, M 5/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/131258M 7P 3P 4M 4PD02/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61234P 2P 7P 5P 6PB22/12/2019

 27 ALL THAT GLITZ Weighted points score RIC, 29/05/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Baker 553661 4/31238P 7P 5P 1P 4PB21/12/2020

 28 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Kirby 537096 3/11174P 4P 6P 3P 5PB01/09/2019

 29 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Moon 560603 3/21174P 7P 8P 6P 1PB27/02/2021

 30 TIGER MAGIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 4/31028P 1P 7P 8P 7PB09/03/2021

 31 ARMATREE JOKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Pickering 565254 1/0984P 1Y 7YD29/11/2021

 32 ALL ABOUT PATTI Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Harkin 544600 2/0976P 6P 1Y 6P 7PB01/02/2020

 33 UNACCEPTABLE AL Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Bridge 551330 2/1966P 7P 8P 3Y 2YD16/11/2020

 34 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2926P 6Y 5P 6P 3YD06/09/2020

 35 TRALEE WEEDLE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564258 1/0926P 7P 6P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 36 LOGARITHM Weighted points score GUN, 19/10/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Trappett 560875 4/3815P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/07/2021

 37 POLISH PIEROGI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Provest 530493 5/2725P 5P 6P 8P 7PD13/02/2019

 38 CHLOE CHAOS Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Provest 559716 1/0724P 8P 7P 5Y 5PB02/04/2021

 39 FREIGHTLINER Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Provest 562252 2/1607P 8P 8P 6P 6PD04/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RIDGE OPAL Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 569874 0/01182P 5P 2P 4P 3YB16/02/2022

 2 TEST THE LIMIT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 21/10/2023, R1, P

DUB, 11/10/2023, R4, P

M/1C. O'Neil 562410 0/01165P 2P 3P 5P 2YD20/08/2021

 3 JUNGLE TWIST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/11/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Watson 568596 0/01146P 2Y 4P 4P 2PD04/02/2022

 4 TRALEE ROSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 28/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0704P 8P 2P 6P 7PB03/05/2021

 5 RAINBOW RAMBO First start M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/00D08/01/2022

 6 CRAIG KEEPING 2 First start M/1B. O'Neil 572215 0/00D04/05/2022

 7 FUSION MOUSE First start M/1K. Mcdonald 568966 0/00B10/02/2022

 8 MAGPIE HARRY 2 First start M/1E. Hughes 572075 0/00D15/03/2022

 9 JUGHEAD MILLER Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/11/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/0505PD08/01/2022

 10 BLUE SYMBOL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, P M/1S. Jones 569784 0/0426PB08/03/2022

 11 RAINBOW DAVE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/11/2023, R2, P M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0426PD08/01/2022

 12 MAHOME BOY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R4, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0955P 4P 6P 5P 3PD20/10/2021

 13 REAL SLIM Weighted points score DUB, 23/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/0755P 5P 4P 5P 5PD27/08/2020

 14 SHONA'S DESIRE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/0688P 8P 5P 5P 2PB02/01/2020

 15 PEACH DUTTON Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0604P 5P 7P 5P 4PB12/01/2021

 16 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0506P 4Y 6P 8P 6PD12/12/2020

 17 SALUBRIOUS ALIZE Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Stojanov 566912 0/0485P 6P 6YB18/12/2021

 18 SMALL TOWN JET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 569869 0/0337P 7P 8YD16/02/2022

 19 DIXIE'S GIRL Weighted points score COO, 05/11/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Clarke 564958 0/0308Y 7YB10/11/2021

 20 NIGHT SHADE Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, P M/1M. Clarke 564954 0/0307P 8YD10/11/2021

 21 KAMARI GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0268P 8PB23/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 1/2D. Foley 544657 16/142641P 1P 5P 2P 5PD03/04/2020

 2 RETURN MAC Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R4, P 1/1S. Stiff 549196 26/133084P 3C 1P 4P 3CD07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VICTA TONY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 2/1/2V. Roz 555679 12/62182P 3P 7P 6P 4CD17/02/2021

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 14 November 2023 - 06:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PEPPER KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 555046 11/72581P 2P 7P 5P 1PB16/02/2021

 2 MONEY SPIDER 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/2P. Braddon 550999 11/102018P 4P 5P 4P 1PD05/11/2020

 3 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/1E. Hughes 542934 14/52435P 1P 3P 3P 8PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 11/91831P 5P 6P 4P 1PD25/06/2020

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 15/111411P 4P 7P 4P 6PB24/02/2020

 3 PROFICIENCY 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 23/132523P 2M 7P 2P 3PD19/01/2019

 4 LODESTONE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R12, P 4/1/1S. Kirby 556686 6/51624P 1P 5P 3P 5PD15/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING FERRERO Last start winner DUB, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Braddon 567822 3/22081P 1P 5P 1PD19/01/2022

 2 MY HOLDEN 1 Last start winner DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Watson 568593 1/01341P 2Y 7P 2YD04/02/2022

 3 KARINYA KELLINA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 11/11/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Portelli 549416 1/01683P 4P 3P 2P 6PB06/09/2020

 4 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Pickering 561586 3/11622P 4P 1P 6P 5PD10/07/2021

 5 BOGAN ROAD 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Dixon 543510 1/0962P 6P 6P 8P 8PB11/03/2020

 6 TIGER MAGIC 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 4/31028P 1P 7P 8P 7PB09/03/2021

 7 FUSION ANGEL Dropping in grade DUB, 11/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 548764 7/62076P 3P 2P 6P 1PB15/08/2020

 8 GOING SOLO Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/4C. O'Neil 559521 3/02017P 1P 4P 1P 2PD23/05/2021

 9 LISTEN TO THIS Weighted points score DUB, 21/10/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Mchattan 566520 2/11547P 1P 5P 1P 3YB28/12/2021

 10 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Pickering 558792 6/31536P 5P 2P 2P 5PB19/05/2021

 11 FUSION LATRELL Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 4/31387P 1P 4P 4P 4PD07/04/2021

 12 MY OH MY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R1, P 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/01355P 4P 1P 6P 4PB28/12/2021

 13 PAKINGTON STREET Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/2P. Wasson 562507 3/21295P 4P 4P 2P 6PD16/08/2021

 14 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Windiate 549412 5/31144P 6P 3P 5P 7PD06/09/2020

 15 SAUDADE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/01045P 7P 5P 7P 3YB25/11/2020

 16 ARMATREE JOKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 09/11/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Pickering 565254 1/0984P 1Y 7YD29/11/2021

 17 SILVERS FURY Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Braddon 566851 4/3964P 5P 4P 8P 4PD18/10/2021

 18 IRINKA XANTHE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Ashman 546138 6/0807P 7P 5P 6P 5YB09/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 18 November 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUNGLE TWIST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/11/2023, R1, Y M/1S. Watson 568596 0/01146P 2Y 4P 4P 2PD04/02/2022

 2 MARKING TIME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Harkin 564959 0/0766P 4P 3P 5YD10/11/2021

 3 MAGPIE HARRY 1 First start M/1E. Hughes 572075 0/00D15/03/2022

 4 MINECRAFT FUSION First start M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/00D14/02/2022

 5 FUSION LAW First start M/1K. Mcdonald 569824 0/00D26/02/2022

 6 CRAIG KEEPING 1 First start M/1B. O'Neil 572215 0/00D04/05/2022

 7 MAHOME BOY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/11/2023, R4, P M/1P. Pickering 564686 0/0955P 4P 6P 5P 3PD20/10/2021

 8 ALL ABOUT MARY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R1, P M/1D. Stojanov 566906 0/0546P 4P 8P 4Y 6YB18/12/2021

 9 SMALL TOWN JET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Stojanov 569869 0/0337P 7P 8YD16/02/2022

 10 KAMARI GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2023, R3, P M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0268P 8PB23/11/2021
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